ILLINOIS CAPACITOR INC. 8/7/2015W
3757 W. Touhy Ave.  Lincolnwood, IL 60712    (847)-675-1760    FAX (847)-673-2850 www.illcap.com
Illinois Capacitor (HK) Ltd., Tel: 85227930931, Fax: 85227930731, www.illcap.com.hk
I.C. PART NUMBER: 337KCZ035MGBW
High Frequency Low Impedance/ESR Radial Lead Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
Parts are RoHS compliant
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CAPACITANCE: TEMPERATURE RANGE:
330 μF -40°C to +105°C
TOLERANCE: WVDC:
-20 %, +20 % 35 Volts DC
DISSIPATION FACTOR: SVDC:
0.12 Max at 120 Hz and 20°C 44 Volts DC
RIPPLE CURRENT: ESR
0.603 Ohms Max at 20°C and 120 Hz
0.04 Ohms Max at 20°C and 100kHz
1980 mA at 100 kHz and +105°C
IMPEDANCE RATIOS
-40°C/20°C - 6
LEAKAGE CURRENT RIPPLE CURRENT FREQUENCY MULTIPLIERS
.01CV or 3uA, whichever is greater 50 Hz: 120 Hz: 400 Hz: 1 kHz: 10 kHz: 100 kHz:
115.5 uA after 2 Minutes 0.4 0.5 0.5 0.8 0.9 1
LOAD LIFE
10000 hours at 105°C with 100 % of rated voltage
and with 100 % of rated ripple current
SHELF LIFE:
1000 hours at rated temperature
Max Cap Change: ≤20% of initially measured values Capacitance Change: <20% of initially measured value
DF Change: ≤200% of maximum specified value D.F. Change: <200% of maximum specified value
LC change: ≤100% of maximum specified value L.C. Change: <200% of maximum specified value
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DIAMETER (D): 10 mm + 0.5 mm
LENGTH (L): 16 mm + 1.5 mm
LEAD SPACING (S): 5 mm, +/- 0.5 mm
LEAD WIRE DIAMETER (d): 0.6 mm +/- 0.05 mm
LEAD LENGTH (LL): 15 mm Min
Sleeving:
Lead Finish:
BROWN PET
sleeving Matte Tin
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors - Radial Leaded category:
Click to view products by  Cornell Dubilier manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
LXY50VB4.7M-5X11  RFO-100V471MJ7P#  B41041A2687M8  B41041A7226M8  B41044A7157M6  EPA-201ELL151MM25S
NCD681K10KVY5PF  KM4700/16  KME50VB100M-8X11.5  SG220M1CSA-0407  ES5107M016AE1DA  ESMG160ETD102MJ16S
ESRL25V330  ESX472M16B  SZ010M1500A5S-1015  227RZS050M  476CKH100MSA  477CKR100M  KME25VB100M-6.3X11
XRL50V22  052687X  107CKR010M  EKMA500ELL4R7ME07D  NRE-S560M16V6.3X7TBSTF  RGA221M1CTA-0611G
ERZA630VHN182UP54N  UPL1A331MPH  MAL214658821E3  MAL214658122E3  SK106M016AC3KAKPLP  SK107M025AE3EAKPLP
B43827A1106M8  B41022A5686M6  EKMA160EC3101MF07D  ESMG160ETD221MF11D  EKZH160ETD152MJ20S  RBD-25V100KE3#N
EKMA350ELL100ME07D  ESMG160ETD101ME11D  EGXF500ELL561ML15S  SK107M025AE3KAKPLP  EKMG350ETD471MJ16S
MEA562M2G--D130  MEA562M2W--D130  35YXA330MEFC10X12.5  RGA221M2ABK-1320G  ERR1HM1R0D11OT
ERR1CM222W20OT  TM1081EMF202RB  RXQ271M2EBK-1836